
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester Production and
lndustrial Engineering examinations AUGUST/SEPTEIVIBER-2024 (Speoal Reappear)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester
Production and lndustrial Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in AUGUST/SEPTEMBER-

2024 (Special ReappeaQ is dectared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subiects Code No.

2

3

4

7

8

Business Management

EPR-ll (Comprehensive Viva)

Quality Control and Reliability

Advanced Welding Technology

Maintenance Engineering

Total Ouality Management

Computer lntegrated Manufacturing

Product Design and Manufacturing

HSIR14

PRIR46

PRPC29

PRPE33

PRPE35

PRPE36

PRPE43

PR PE44

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1

2

3

4

120'17024 Edi Sar Priyanka

12017044 PalthyaHarika

12017079 Gopal Tripathi

12017090 Kamatdeep

E Malleswara Rao

Palthya Harish

AJay Kumar Tripathi

lshwar Singh

5 3182

6 3636

7 0909

Re PRPC29 (End)

6 045512017092 Jadavath Akash Nayak Jadavath Mothilal

RL (L)

71209

8.2637

RL (L)

7 6099

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2s-September-2024
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